
MAIN PROJECT DETAILS

M.Sc. ELECTRONICS 2021-2023 BATCH

SL
NO

CANDIDATE
CODE

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

PROJECT TITLE PROJECT
CENTRE

GUIDE

1 65121807001 ANJANA K S Ultrasonic glass for blind Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

SEETHAL B

2 65121807002 APARNA P AJAY Advanced military
spying of bomb
dispersal robot

Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

SEETHAL B

3 65121807003 ARJUN M E-skate board with
pressure sensor

Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

SEETHAL B

4 65121807004 DEVIKA U N IOT based color sorting
machine

Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

SEETHAL B

5 65121807005 FARSANA H A Weather station for
solar PV power plant

Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

SOWMYA SANAN V

6 65121807006 GAYATHRI B J Shadow alarm Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

SOWMYA SANAN V

7 65121807007 GOWRI L S Automatic smart
receptable using IOT

Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

BINY MARY
VARGHESE

8 65121807008 GOWRI SANKER C S Smart floor cleaning
robot

Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

BINY MARY
VARGHESE

9 65121807009 JITHIN LAWRENCE Location tracking and
warning system of ship

Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

BINY MARY
VARGHESE

10 65121807010 RESHMA RAJAGOPAL Fuel theft prevention
system

Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

DARY RAM T R

11 65121807011 REVATHI S R IOT smart energy meter Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

DARY RAM T R

12 65121807012 SAARIKA M P Foot step power
generation system

Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

DARY RAM T R

13 65121807013 SREELEKSHMI S S Speaking system for
mute people

Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

DARY RAM T R

14 65121807014 VARSHA K Cloud based automatic
accident detection and
vehicle management
system

Spiro solutions
pvt ltd

BINY MARY
VARGHESE



MINI PROJECT DETAILS

M.Sc. ELECTRONICS 2021-2023 BATCH

SL
NO

CANDIDATE
CODE

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

PROJECT
TITLE

PROJECT
CENTRE

GUIDE

1 65121807001 ANJANA K S

2 65121807002 APARNA P AJAY

3 65121807003 ARJUN M

4 65121807004 DEVIKA U N

5 65121807005 FARSANA H A

6 65121807006 GAYATHRI B J

7 65121807007 GOWRI L S

8 65121807008 GOWRI SANKER C S

9 65121807009 JITHIN LAWRENCE

10 65121807010 RESHMA RAJAGOPAL

11 65121807011 REVATHI S R

12 65121807012 SAARIKA M P

13 65121807013 SREELEKSHMI S S

14 65121807014 VARSHA K


